1 BOURLON
2 CARREZ

3 BAUMANN
4 SAUL

5 FOURMOND
6 COHARD

7 CORNU

8 GUINDANI
9 BERTHAUD
10 GIRARDOT
11 NOEL

12 BENOIST
13 RAMEL

14 COUSSE
15 THIRY

16 POUPOT
17 WILL

17 ALGUACIL
19 CHABOUTY
20 LAURENT
21 DUMET
22 LATHIERE
23 GOUTTARD
23 FERMENT
23 THENOT
26 DELMAS
27 ZIMMERMANN
28 DUNY
29 LARRUE
30 BONNAURE
31 GAVE
32 POUPOT
33 DELHOUME
34 LAVABRE

Anne-Chantal
Elisabeth
Alain
Olivier
Michel
Michelle
Olivier
Simone
Raymonde
Edmée
Guy

Joél
Josiane
Sylviane
Michéle
Robert
Christiane
Christine
Claudie
Monique
Gérard
Josiane
Gérard
Liliane
Jacqueline
Lucette
Daniéle
Chrystel

Marie-Francgoise

Agnés
Pierre
Jacqueline
Catherine
Jacqueline

919 3A
896 2A
893 2A
892 1B
878 2B
870 2A
866 4A
865 4A
863 3B
858 3A
838 2B
8354B
8314A
8305C
8294B
827 4B
822 2A
822 6A
820 3B
814 3A
813 3B
8115A
809 3B
809 4A
809 5A
808 4A
805 5A
804 4D
795 4A
794 4B
7905D
789 4A
786 5A
785 5B

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

T21
L37
TO3
D01
X04
W10
B36
B22
J18
B23
043
X04
V29
B45
B29
B35
TO3
B45
J32
X04
X04
X13
LO5
G11
Y12
X01
T12
103
JO6
034
S05
B35
X04
B21
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Feuille1

2293179
2390103
1921615
2389974
1840758
2108408
1109226
1002198
1120819
2250118
2269416
1383493
2627313
1006106
1040546
1040783
2068138
1006095
2011729
2334011
2067029
2745516
2060283
2524282
1060792
2798923
1148482
1001351
1108385
1139073
2514619
2578787
1002371
2572863
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35 MELNOTTE Yann 7834B FR V07 V 2275521
35 IMBERT Isabelle 7834D FR X04 S 1262212
37 FRADIN Annick 7824C FR D25 D 2504655
38 BARALDO Patricia 7806A FR B36 S 2632464
39 MALFOIS Marie-France 7734C FR L30 D 2593014
39 PADOVAN Micheline 7734C FR B26 D 1111988
39 WILLAUMEZ Catherine 7735A FR B24 S 1182811
42 BACOT Pierrette 7724A FR Y30 D 2228352
43 CHARBONNIER  Michéle 7714D FR B23 D 1150669
44 LE CUN Christiane 7664B FR B15 D 3123313
44 RIVERAIN Xavier 7666A FR B45 S 1004329
46 FERRERES Maryse 7624B FR B29 V 2343659
47 SAUL Sylvie 7564C FR DO1 S 2567688
48 ROUGER MOINIERFrancine 7534A FR D25 V 1200273
48 VALLET Francoise 7534A FR C02 V 1002965
48 SCHILS Joélle 75358 FR M11 V 1135958
51 MALFOIS Jean-Pierre 7475A FR L30 D 1002741
52 FAU Nicole 7464D FR B14 V 1022928
53 ROUILLER Jean-Paul 7384A FR C19 V 1107724
54 CRUCIANI Coryse 7375C FR Y12 V 1024274
55 BOUCHET Nelly 7345A FR B23 S 1008867
56 FERRAND Francoise 7314D FR B36 S 2572738
57 MARCINKOWSKI Francoise 73058 FR B38 V 1126150
58 MELNOTTE Catherine 7254D FR VO7 S 2238799
59 LIBOUREL Madeleine 7245C FR L16 D 1086157
60 PIGEAU Philippe 7216C FR B38 S 3209376
61 VINCENT Dominique 7196A FR B45 S 1007906
62 THENOT Dominique 7155C FR Y12 S 1155629
63 JALLET André 7144C FR X04 V 2791082
64 LAVIEILLE Jacqueline 71258 FR B36 V 1003756
65 BOUCLIER Marc 7095D FR B45 V 1147832
66 GIBEAU Eliane 7045B FR X04 S 1107825
67 LUSCAN Simone 6994C FR B36 D 2377405
68 BONNIN Francoise 69358 FR T03 S 3189769
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69 GAUBERT Dominique 6905B FR B12 D 1067183
70 DUBOURDEAU Monique 6895B FR X13 D 2122684
71 FERMENT Jean 6725A FR G11 D 2524304
72 BURGER Mireille 6686A FR B15 D 1194852
73 MANSIS Annie 6675D FR 018 D 1039435
74 MAIDON Arielle 6386D FR B46 S 3204754
75 VANDE Isabelle 6236D FR B24 V 2698657
76 LE CUN Pierre 6115C FR B15 D 3123324
77 DARROUS Christiane 557 7FR B46 S 3209635
78 DARROUS Michel 517 7FR B46 V 3209657

Page 3



	Feuille1

